
Leithen Water Paddlers Fairnilee Results  13/08/2017

K1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 136 James Brown J14 CR Cats 126.50 4 130.50 125.50 0 125.50 125.50 500

2 85 Callum Massey J14 Break Out CC 124.30 6 130.30 126.00 0 126.00 126.00 480

3 154 Felix Ronneberger J14 Lee Valley PC 124.70 2 126.70 124.10 4 128.10 126.70 460

4 128 Stan Lawler J16 Halifax CC 125.00 4 129.00 128.50 0 128.50 128.50 440

5 166 Murray Robb J12 CR Cats 128.90 0 128.90 129.60 0 129.60 128.90 420

6 96 Jonathan Hendry J12 CR Cats 127.90 2 129.90 130.20 2 132.20 129.90 400

7 109 Prakas Gurung J14 Breadalbane CC 130.10 0 130.10 129.90 2 131.90 130.10 380

8 137 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 134.50 2 136.50 128.80 2 130.80 130.80 360

9 187 Dominic Hawes J16 Halifax CC 131.30 2 133.30 131.40 0 131.40 131.40 340

10 56 Rob Callingham M Windermere CC 129.80 2 131.80 130.40 6 136.40 131.80 320

11 156 Alan Hartley M 131.90 0 131.90 135.00 0 135.00 131.90 300

12 185 Oscar Wyllie J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 133.00 0 133.00 137.30 4 141.30 133.00 280

13 62 Cameron Ford J12 Bradford & Bingley CC 131.10 2 133.10 133.20 6 139.20 133.10 260

14 178 Cameron Brown J12 CR Cats 133.20 2 135.20 131.90 2 133.90 133.90 240

15 4 Ross Pottinger J16 Strathallan CC 134.80 2 136.80 134.10 0 134.10 134.10 220

16 95 Jonathan Picknett M Bradford & Bingley CC 135.90 4 139.90 132.10 2 134.10 134.10 200

17 102 Steven Hosie S Aberdeen KC 134.40 0 134.40 133.90 6 139.90 134.40 180

18 39 Ewan Harold J18 Aberdeen KC 133.70 2 135.70 137.90 0 137.90 135.70 160

19 126 Charlie O'Hare J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 132.70 4 136.70 135.00 4 139.00 136.70 140

20 65 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 137.10 2 139.10 136.90 0 136.90 136.90 120

21 57 Craig Douglas M Aberdeen KC 138.40 0 138.40 135.30 2 137.30 137.30 100

22 113 Craig Mulder M Matlock CC 132.50 6 138.50 138.40 2 140.40 138.50 80

23 7 Steven Pottinger M Strathallan CC 138.90 0 138.90 139.20 0 139.20 138.90 60

24 92 Paul Ford M Bradford & Bingley CC 143.00 0 143.00 143.10 2 145.10 143.00 40

25 182 Gordon Robb M CR Cats 139.50 6 145.50 139.60 52 191.60 145.50 20

VETERANS DIV 2/3

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 2 Eamon Hastings V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M2 129.20 0 129.20 130.90 0 130.90 129.20 420

2 3 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M2 136.10 4 140.10 134.20 2 136.20 136.20 160

3 8 Mark Fairbrass V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M2 140.10 2 142.10 144.20 2 146.20 142.10 60

K1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 13 Ceri Gillespie J12 Aberdeen KC 129.60 0 129.60 131.10 2 133.10 129.60 500

2 9 Laura Pottinger J14 Strathallan CC 133.70 0 133.70 135.70 4 139.70 133.70 471

3 20 Bryony Agar J16 Ninebanks CC 134.30 0 134.30 138.60 0 138.60 134.30 441

4 67 Claire Denvir J14 Forth CC 132.50 2 134.50 135.80 2 137.80 134.50 412

5 37 Catherine Thomson J16 Forth CC 134.80 2 136.80 130.70 4 134.70 134.70 382

6 1011 Tazmin Brown J14 Proteus Canoe Club 135.00 0 135.00 135.90 8 143.90 135.00 353

7 50 Tabitha Percy J16 Mad Paddlers 135.50 0 135.50 138.30 4 142.30 135.50 324

8 83 Claire Wilson J12 CR Cats 138.90 4 142.90 138.10 0 138.10 138.10 294

9 93 Luca Torok U23 Pinkston Panthers 141.50 2 143.50 136.30 2 138.30 138.30 265

10 88 Freya Randle J14 CR Cats 136.70 2 138.70 138.70 2 140.70 138.70 235

11 84 Louise Tulloch J16 Aberdeen KC 139.20 2 141.20 137.60 2 139.60 139.60 206

12 1012 Mazel Brown J12 Proteus Canoe Club 139.70 0 139.70 143.20 6 149.20 139.70 176

13 49 Sarah Stubley S CR Cats 142.80 2 144.80 143.50 2 145.50 144.80 147

14 51 Catherine Jones S CR Cats 146.00 0 146.00 150.10 0 150.10 146.00 118

15 23 Jenny Hammond M Ninebanks CC 145.80 2 147.80 149.00 4 153.00 147.80 88

16 5 Carol Fletcher M Strathallan CC 149.10 0 149.10 153.50 4 157.50 149.10 59

17 24 Hannah Tovey J10 C R Cats 141.40 8 149.40 161.70 52 213.70 149.40 29

C1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 6 William Kirk J16 Sheffield CC 133.80 0 133.80 135.20 0 135.20 133.80 500

2 29 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 140.50 0 140.50 139.10 0 139.10 139.10 429

3 40 Cameron Ford J12 Bradford & Bingley CC 140.80 0 140.80 143.50 54 197.50 140.80 357

4 55 Ben Brown J14 Holme Pierrepont Canoe Club 140.50 2 142.50 142.00 2 144.00 142.50 286

5 14 Jonathan Hendry J12 C R Cats 141.50 2 143.50 144.20 0 144.20 143.50 214

6 21 Oscar Wylie J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 149.10 2 151.10 152.10 4 156.10 151.10 143

7 199 Gary Clow M45 Aberdeen Kayak Club 151.00 4 155.00 162.00 2 164.00 155.00 71
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Leithen Water Paddlers Fairnilee Results  13/08/2017

C1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 16 Amelie Brown J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 144.00 0 144.00 144.20 4 148.20 144.00 500

2 14 Catherine Thomson J16 Forth CC 171.80 0 171.80 144.00 4 148.00 148.00 500

3 10 Laura Pottinger J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 146.70 2 148.70 155.30 2 157.30 148.70 500

4 30 Tabitha Percy J16 Mad Paddlers 149.50 2 151.50 162.80 4 166.80 151.50 480

C2 DIV 2/3

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 178 Cardy and Cardy M35 Lower Wharfe Canoe Club 131.30 0 131.30 145.70 2 147.70 131.30 500

2 79 Black and Black 145.80 6 151.80 147.70 2 149.70 149.70 500

3 180 Glendenning and Dodd S Hexham Canoe Club 157.10 2 159.10 164.90 4 168.90 159.10 300

K1 MEN DIV 3

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 266 Leo Robinson J16 Forth CC 128.30 0 128.30 128.00 2 130.00 128.30 250

2 295 Oliver Lorenz J12 Mold CC 136.10 4 140.10 134.20 4 138.20 138.20 237

3 114 Andrew Brown M CR Cats 143.70 4 147.70 142.00 0 142.00 142.00 224

4 20 David Glendenning M Green Star CC 144.20 0 144.20 142.60 0 142.60 142.60 211

5 22 Ben Beachell M Dyffryn Conwy Paddlers 141.60 4 145.60 146.70 2 148.70 145.60 197

6 306 Harvey Pitt J12 Stafford & Stone CC 145.70 2 147.70 146.50 2 148.50 147.70 184

7 13 Eddy Munday M Lower Wharfe CC 148.00 0 148.00 148.40 0 148.40 148.00 171

8 52 Robert Lawler M Halifax CC 149.80 6 155.80 142.30 6 148.30 148.30 158

9 311 Ryan Dodd J14 Hexham CC 147.80 2 149.80 148.80 52 200.80 149.80 145

10 87 Elliot Davie J12 Breadalbane CC 150.10 0 150.10 149.30 2 151.30 150.10 132

11 77 Findlay McLean J12 Breadalbane CC 148.70 4 152.70 153.40 0 153.40 152.70 118

12 137 Arthur Jacques J12 CR Cats 166.50 2 168.50 153.50 0 153.50 153.50 105

13 95 Joseph Gretton J12 Breadalbane CC 157.10 4 161.10 159.20 0 159.20 159.20 92

14 283 Fergus Davie J10 Breadalbane CC 157.10 54 211.10 159.20 2 161.20 161.20 79

15 67 Andrew Massey M Break Out CC 168.30 2 170.30 152.50 10 162.50 162.50 66

16 96 Ken Baillie M Aberdeen KC 171.00 2 173.00 175.60 6 181.60 173.00 53

17 81 Tom Whitton M Fife CAG 175.10 0 175.10 173.90 4 177.90 175.10 39

18 219 Geoff Wears M CR Cats 182.20 8 190.20 153.40 56 209.40 190.20 26

19 282 Albert Lawler J12 Halifax CC 180.70 10 190.70 190.90 52 242.90 190.70 13

K1 WOMEN DIV 3

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better Points

1 63 Olivia Wears J12 CR Cats 147.00 0 147.00 152.70 0 152.70 147.00 250

2 166 Zoe Cardy J10 Lower Wharfe CC 161.10 6 167.10 151.10 0 151.10 151.10 200

3 141 Leah Cameron J12 Pinkston Panthers 157.90 4 161.90 159.10 0 159.10 159.10 150

4 148 Taliesin McLean J10 Breadalbane CC 174.90 12 186.90 174.50 56 230.50 186.90 100

5 20 Jo Sharp S Manchester CC 204.30 10 214.30 220.30 60 280.30 214.30 50

C1 WOMEN DIV 3

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better

1 4 Yesi Wood J16 Forth CC

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better

1 16 Sean Waine J16 Green Star Canoe Club 113.80 0 113.80 112.50 0 112.50 112.50

2 107 Elliott Massey J18 Breakout C.C. 111.10 4 115.10 110.90 2 112.90 112.90

3 2 Dan Hosie J18 Aberdeen Kayak Club 114.00 6 120.00 113.30 0 113.30 113.30

4 15 Michael Denvir J16 Forth Canoe Club 113.60 0 113.60 114.80 0 114.80 113.60

5 998 Robert Gillespie J16 Aberdeen Kayak Club 113.60 0 113.60 116.30 0 116.30 113.60

6 3 Ian Hosie U23 Aberdeen Kayak Club 114.70 0 114.70 114.50 0 114.50 114.50

7 6 Lois Leaver J16 Pheonix Canoe Club 116.40 0 116.40 115.00 2 117.00 116.40

8 1 Amy Howarth J18 Bradford & Bingley C C 126.10 0 126.10 137.90 4 141.90 126.10

9 995 Anna-Louise Glendenning Hexham Canoe Club 135.90 6 141.90 135.80 0 135.80 135.80

10 13 Vember Brown M Proteus Canoe Club 138.20 50 188.20 136.40 4 140.40 140.40

11 8 Grace Black J14 Manvers Waterfront Boat Club 143.50 2 145.50 139.50 2 141.50 141.50

12 22 Tim Barry J14 Manchester C C dsqr dsqr dsqr

Scottish Junior Champs K1M
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Leithen Water Paddlers Fairnilee Results  13/08/2017

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better

1 21 Sam Leaver J14 Pheonix Canoe Club 119.20 0 119.20 116.60 0 116.60 116.60

2 136 James Brown J14 CR Cats 126.50 4 130.50 125.50 0 125.50 125.50

3 166 Murray Robb J12 CR Cats 128.90 0 128.90 129.60 0 129.60 128.90

4 96 Jonathan Hendry J12 CR Cats 127.90 2 129.90 130.20 2 132.20 129.90

5 109 Prakas Gurung J14 Breadalbane CC 130.10 0 130.10 129.90 2 131.90 130.10

6 185 Oscar Wyllie J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 133.00 0 133.00 137.30 4 141.30 133.00

7 178 Cameron Brown J12 CR Cats 133.20 2 135.20 131.90 2 133.90 133.90

8 87 Elliot Davie J12 Breadalbane CC 150.10 0 150.10 149.30 2 151.30 150.10

9 77 Findlay McLean J12 Breadalbane CC 148.70 4 152.70 153.40 0 153.40 152.70

10 137 Arthur Jacques J12 CR Cats 166.50 2 168.50 153.50 0 153.50 153.50

11 95 Joseph Gretton J12 Breadalbane CC 157.10 4 161.10 159.20 0 159.20 159.20

12 283 Fergus Davie J10 Breadalbane CC 157.10 54 211.10 159.20 2 161.20 161.20

Scottish Junior Champs K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better

1 13 Ceri Gillespie J12 Aberdeen KC 129.60 0 129.60 131.10 2 133.10 129.60

2 9 Laura Pottinger J14 Strathallan CC 133.70 0 133.70 135.70 4 139.70 133.70

3 67 Claire Denvir J14 Forth CC 132.50 2 134.50 135.80 2 137.80 134.50

4 83 Claire Wilson J12 CR Cats 138.90 4 142.90 138.10 0 138.10 138.10

5 24 Hannah Tovey J10 C R Cats 141.40 8 149.40 161.70 52 213.70 149.40

6 63 Olivia Wears J12 CR Cats 147.00 0 147.00 152.70 0 152.70 147.00

7 141 Leah Cameron J12 Pinkston Panthers 157.90 4 161.90 159.10 0 159.10 159.10

8 148 Taliesin McLean J10 Breadalbane CC 174.90 12 186.90 174.50 56 230.50 186.90

Scottish Junior Champs C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better

1 14 Jonathan Hendry J12 C R Cats 141.50 2 143.50 144.20 0 144.20 143.50

2 21 Oscar Wylie J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 149.10 2 151.10 152.10 4 156.10 151.10

Scottish Junior Champs C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Better

1 10 Laura Pottinger J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 146.70 2 148.70 155.30 2 157.30 148.70
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